
Profile 

Dr.K BALACHANDRA 

 

Designation – HEAD AND ASSITANT PROFESSOR 

Department---   MICROBIOLOGY 

Date of Birth  21-06-79 

E-Mail   king_kolli@rediffmail.com 

Mobile  ----  8367675939 

Education: 

Details Year Institution 
Percentage/Grad

e 

UG  1996-99                                        ANDHRA LOYOLA COLLEGE  72 

PG  99-2002                                         NAGARJUNA UNIVERSITY     78 

      M.PHIL  2008                                        BHARTHIDASN UNIVERSITY 
 74 

 

      Ph.D 2021                                         NAGARJUNA UNIVERSITY  AWARDED 

Experience: 

Period Designation  Institution / Organization 

 
 

 

 

 

 

2 ASSOCIATE PROFESSOR ANDHRA LOYOLA COLLEGE 

   

   

Courses Taught: 

Year Title(s) of the Courses 

2017-2018 

2018-2019 

                                                        FOOD AND INDUSTRIAL MICROBIOLOGY 

                                                         INTRODUCTION TO MICROBIOLOGY 

2019-2020                                                    IMMUNOLOGY AND MEDICAL MICROBIOLOGY 

2020-2021  

2021-2022                                                          INDUSTRIAL MICROBIOLOGY 

     



2022-2023                                                       HUMAN MICROBIAL DISEASES    

Research Profile:                                                                                        

Research Area:                                                                            MARINE MICROBIOLOGY 

Research Publications:  < Provide Link>                                     2 

Patents, if any : <Link> 

Google Scholar                                       http://www.jabonline.in/ 

                                 

SCOPUS ID:   

ORCID ID:  

Research Guideship <Provide Details> 

Year 

Number 

of 

Scholars 

University Pursuing / Completed 

2017-2018 

2018-2019 

   

2019-2020 NIL                              

2020-2021    

2021-2022    

2022-2023    

Professional Development Activities – Participations 

<Details of FDP / PDP / Seminars /Conferences etc.> 

Year Programme Number 

2017-2018 

2018-2019 

NIL 

NIL 

 

2019-2020 NIL  

2020-2021 NIL  

2021-2022 NIL 02 

2022-2023                                                             FDP  

Awards / Achievements  

Year 
Nature of the Award Regional / National / 

International 
Awarded by 

2017-2018 

2018-2019 

NIL 

NIL 

 

2019-2020 NIL  

2020-2021 NIL  

2021-2022 NIL  

2022-2023 NIL  

http://www.jabonline.in/


 

 


